Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2021-11-16)

Saturday & Sunday
City Centre - Easterhouse

N2

Days

Service No

City Centre, Sauchiehall Street
Argyle Arcade

Glasgow Cross

Parkhead Cross

Shettleston, Chester St
Bailieston Main Street
Easterhouse Shopping Centre

N2

00:50
01:02
01:07
01:14
01:19
01:25
01:37

N2

02:00
02:12
02:17
02:24
02:29
02:35
02:47

N2

03:10
03:22
03:27
03:34
03:39
03:45
03:57



	N2_FGAN002_Outbound

