## Timetable report

(Printed Date: 2021-11-16)

N2

Saturday & Sunday

City Centre - Easterhouse

Days	S	S	S
Service No	N2	N2	N2
City Centre, Sauchiehall Street	00:50	02:00	03:10
Argyle Arcade	01:02	02:12	03:22
Glasgow Cross	01:07	02:17	03:27
Parkhead Cross	01:14	02:24	03:34
Shettleston, Chester St	01:19	02:29	03:39
Bailieston Main Street	01:25	02:35	03:45
Easterhouse Shopping Centre	01:37	02:47	03:57